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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-22 - 9:59 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 1:00.74 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Prague (CZE) 2009
TOP LOZP 12 1:12.94 Sadło Kamila 00303 Debica 2006
TOP LOZP 13 1:05.91 Sadło Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 2007
TOP LOZP 14 1:06.41 Sadło Kamila 00303 Warszawa 2008
TOP LOZP 15 1:02.41 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Ostrowiec Sw. 2008
TOP LOZP 16 1:00.74 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Prague (CZE) 2009
TOP LOZP 17 1:01.29 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Gliwice 2010
TOP LOZP 18 1:01.97 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Warsaw 2011
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik

1. Żmuda Weronika 00 Lublinianka 1:18.04 369
2. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.37 364
3. Łysakowska Julia 01 Lublinianka 1:24.49 290
4. Mikołajek Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:29.10 248
5. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:37.55 188
6. Rzepka Patrycja 01 Trójka Puławy 1:40.81 171
7. Biszkont Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 1:44.56 153

Junior

1. Adamczyk Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:11.32 483
2. Osmulska Adriana 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.30 464
3. Jacniacka Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:13.09 449
4. Mazurek Magdalena 99 Lublinianka 1:18.25 366
5. Sienkiewicz Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:19.94 343
6. Szwedo Iga 99 Lublinianka 1:20.60 335
7. Tatara Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:23.63 299

DYSKW. Czarnecka Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin

Open

1. Zygo Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:06.20 604
2. Wnuk Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:09.08 532
3. Adamczyk Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:11.32 483
4. Kamińska Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:11.50 479
5. Osmulska Adriana 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.30 464
6. Jacniacka Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:13.09 449
7. Żmuda Weronika 00 Lublinianka 1:18.04 369
8. Mazurek Magdalena 99 Lublinianka 1:18.25 366
9. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.37 364

10. Sienkiewicz Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:19.94 343
11. Szwedo Iga 99 Lublinianka 1:20.60 335
12. Tatara Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:23.63 299
13. Łysakowska Julia 01 Lublinianka 1:24.49 290
14. Mikołajek Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:29.10 248
15. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:37.55 188
16. Rzepka Patrycja 01 Trójka Puławy 1:40.81 171
17. Biszkont Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 1:44.56 153

DYSKW. Czarnecka Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin


